Madchen 1

1

Méadchen 2
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Mitter

Madlmayr

Lanzerstorfer

Wiesinger
Birklbauer
Stirmayr

Antensteiner

Leitl
Reischl

Lanzerstorfer

10 Rabeder

Madchen 3
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Madchen 5

Katzmaier
Haslmayr
Kerek
Fiedler
Fiedler
Schwaiger
Eichinger

1 Starke
2 Reischl
3 Rabeder

4 Madlmayr

Sandra

Bianca
Jana
Viktoria
Sonja
Malene
Marlies
Paula
Christina
Sarah
Magdalena

Julia
Marlene
Lena
Jasmin
Miriam
Sarah
Lea

Alexandra
Melanie
Melanie
Hanna

JG  Sprung
2006 2,17
2004 3,12
2004 3,12
2005 2,37
2004 2,94
2004 3,11
2005 2,66
2005 2,29
2004 2,72
2004 2,28
2004 2,36
2002 3,5
2002 3,36
2003 2,64
2003 2,71
2003 2,7
2002 2,36
2003 2,4
1999 4,15
1999 3,9
2001 3,74
1999 3,71
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Wurf
8,7

20,3
13,5
19,2
17,05
13,75
15,95
13,6
14,55
5,3
111

26,6
19,3
19,35
16,1
13,55
16,4
17,35

33,75
29,6
31,6
23,4

Lauf
11,87

10,36
9,95
10,03
11,28
11,47
11,33
10,78
11,53
11,16
11,87

8,89
9,94
10,67
10,49
10,35
10,4
11,11

9,07
8,76
9,35
8,93

Punkte
119

256
247
225
206
196
186
177
177
138
137

363
278
218
217
213
204
185

421
405
378
355
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Knaben 1

Haibock
Rabeder
Uberall
Hofer

Hofer
Wagner
Rechberger
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Lanzerstorfer
Knaben 2

Kaiser
Stirmayr
Haibock
Katzmaier
Durstberger
Mitter

Kaiser
Lummerstorfer
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Wohlschlager

(=Y
o

Hofer

[EnN
[EEN

Haslmayr
12 Stirmayr

Knaben 3

Stirmayr
Stirmayr
Leitl
Durstberger
Haider
Hassler
Deschmann
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Madlmayr
Knaben 4

1 Ranninger
2 Rumplmayr
3 Schwaiger

Knaben 5

1 Hofbauer
2 Stirmayr
3 Efremov

Felix
Fabian
Robert
Lukas
Paul
Simon
Fabian
Julian

Andreas
Moritz
Mathias
Philipp
Bernhard
David
Lukas
Lukas
Mario
Manuel
Christoph
Felix

Markus
Severin
Lorenz
Christoph
Samuel
Julian
Julian
Jakob

Thomas
Theo
Samuel

Michael
Matthias
Dimitri

JG

2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006

2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005

2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003

2000
2001
2000

1999
1999
1999

Sprung
3
2,22
2,12
2,1
1,8
1,93
2,02
1,85

3,72
3,49
3,22
3,03
2,94
3,11
3,13
3,15
2,6
2,56
2,73
2,18

3,71
4,05
3,35
3,09
2,87
3,38
2,33
2,77

4,33
3,77
2,48

4,73
4,13
3,65

Wurf
24,2
18,7
11,05
6,45
12,05
7,3
5
14,1

32,2
29,75
22,75

26,2
25,05

25,7

18,3

22,4

18,4

22,9
16,75
15,05

45,75
37,35
26
23,2
28,1
17,95
28,35
19,55

45,95
37,5
22,4

62,9
42,4
33,05

Lauf
10,8
12,59
12,78
12,78
13,39
13,42
13,4
14,64

9,8
9,96
10,1

10,22
10,08
10,8
10,69
12,04
11,17
11,61
11,25
13,66

8,7
8,99
10,5

10,67
11,2
11,16
11,14
10,83

8,93
9,19
11,06

8,35
9,33
9,01

Punkte

176
91
65
52
40
33
31
30

265
238
200
198
194
184
169
146
139
138
137
55

345
325
205
179
174
169
159
156

369
304
148

469
334
289



